
FIREMEN'S PENSION BOARD
Member name Role Contact email Exp

Mark Clapp Trustee clapp@illinois.edu 4/30/2024
Elizabeth Hannan Treasurer eahannan@urbanaillinois.us 6/30/2025
Brian Hoff President bahoff@urbanaillinois.us 7/28/2023
Josh Ingold Secretary jaingold@urbanaillinois.us 7/28/2023
Shaennon Clark Trustee saclark@urbanaillinois.us 6/30/2023

 
April Smysor Recording Secretary alsmysor@urbanaillinois.us ongoing
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